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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries

F. Wagteveld
Lusanne Stuurman
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Dian de Vries

D. de Jong

DC Eastwei 4

C. Jonker

Sjoerd Lei

Totpnt

3934.
3908.
3857.
3244.
2662.
1767.
1610.
1322.

894.

850.

831.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

W. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
F. Wagteveld
Lusanne Stuurman
DC Eastwei 4

C. Jonker

Dian de Vries

D. de Jong
Sjoerd Lei

Totpnt

3754.
3707.
2852.
1269.
1249.
845.
838.
806.
805.
431.
377.
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